Business Name

Analytics Labs

Boston Bud Factory

Canna Provisions, Inc

GTI

Holyoke 420 LLC (Holyoke Cannabis)

Mill Town Agriculture (Agricultural Alternatives, LLC

Dazed

Trulieve

Exotica Farms

Relevant Energy Concepts LLC
Hybrid House LLC

Greener World Inc

GreenGrab inc

Kraft King itd.

Emerald River LLC

First City Provisions

Leaf Lux Group Inc. {aka Paper City Cannabis}
Buudda Brothers

Cannalive Genetics LLC

East Coast Pharmaceuticals {dba 4Bros.)
EMB Natural Ventures, LLC

Four Trees

Green Highland, LLC

Green Valley Analytics LLC

Mass Cannabis Grower's Cooperative
North Country Production

620 Industries Inc

Alchemy League Inc

Delivered Inc

Blossom Flower

Buuda Brothers 90 Sargeant LLC
Holyoke Green Growers LLC

Holyoke Smokes Corp

Holyoke Wilds LLC

Paper City industries

Pleasantrees Inc

Riverside Cannabis LLC

Healing Calyx LLC {Greenrush Delivery)
876 Grow Inc

River Grove LLC

H&H Cultivation

MassBiology Technology

Victoria Frost

ACMJ, LLC

High End Management Co LLC {High End Chocolate Company)

Address

28C Appleton St.
73 Sargeant

380 Dwight

28 Appleton

380 Dwight

1 Cabot St.

56 Jackson

56 Canal

S Appleton St.
84 N. Bridge St
SS Jackson St
620 Beaulieau St
620 Beaulieau St
620 Beaulieau St
1 Cabot St

89 South St

40 Lyman St.
604-606 Main St.

532 Main St. 3rd Floor

630 Beaulieu

140 Middle Water
1 Cabot St.

26 Hadley Mill Rd.
306 Race St.

11 Jackson St.

12 Crescent St.
620 Beaulieau St
15 Main St

101 N. Bridge St

1 Cabot St

90 Sargeant St

60 Jackson St
110-116 Winter St
20 Hadley Miils Rd.
11 Berkshire St
111 Mosher St

1 Cabot St

380 Dwight St
360 Race St

475 Canal St
42-48 Main St.,

6 Appleton

679 Main St.

532 Main St.

110 Winter St.



Solurge

Bold Coast Solutions
Hothouse Holyoke Inc
Infused Elements LLC
Motah 420 LLC

Ahava LLC

Evergreen Industries
Sargeant Green LLC
Upper Echelon Cultivation LLC
Sparkboro

Abuelitas Garden

650 Beaulieu
28D Appleton St
90 Sargeant St

1 Cabot

28 Appleton St
333 N. Canal St
414 Race St

85 Sargeant St
420 Race St

120 Middle Water St
514 Main Street



List of Holyoke CPC Projects by Category

Historic Preservation Projects

City Hall Stained Glass Windows (FY19, 20, and 22)

Chestnut St. VOC Exterior Restoration Repair (FY19)

Smith's Ferry Cemetery Restoration (FY19)

City Annex Lantern Restoration (FY19)

Merry Go Round - Restoration of 4 Horses (FY20)
Wistariahurst Museum Electric Upgrade (FY20 and 21)

Lady Liberty Study and Monument Restoration (FY20 and 21)
JFK Memorial Restoration (FY21)

Pulaski Park Restoration Study (FY21)

Fire Department Historic Mack Fire Truck Restoration (FY21)
War Memorial Exterior Cleaning (FY21)

MIFA Victory Theatre Murals (FY21)

Wistariahurst Museum Repainting and Exterior Repairs (FY22)
Girls Inc. Exterior Masonry and Slate Roof Repair (FY22)*

Open Space:
e Gloutak Woods Land Acquisition(FY19)
e Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21)
e Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21)
e Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase Il - 25% Schematics (FY22)

Recreation:

e Boysand Girls Club Playground (FY19)
Mayer Field Playground and Field Improvements (FY21)
Community Field Toddler Playground Fence (FY21)
Plaque for Miriam Miranda at Ely Field (FY21)
Miracle League Fully Accessible Playground (FY22)

Affordable Housing
e Chestnut St. VOC Building Updates (FY19)
e Habitat for Humanity - 2 houses on Jackson Street (FY20)
e Wayfinders Library Commons 2 (FY21)

Total: $2,754,578

*Pending legal opinion form City SOlicitor as to project eligibility

$217,206
$50,000
$5100
$500
$26,170
$77,586
$90,500
$10,000
$13,500
$130,677
$60,000
$95,500
$125,000
$150,000

$105,150
$47,000

$175,000
$30,000

$359,689
$210,000
$3,000
$3,000
$350,000

$50,000
$120,000
$250,000



Totals by Category:

Historic Preservation 1,046,739 38% of Total
Open Space and Recreation | 357,150 + 925,689 = 1,282,839 47% of Total
Affordable Housing 420,000 15% of Total

Projects that were awarded funding but did not move forward:

e MIFA Victory Theatre Sconces (FY19): $100,000. Recipient did not achieve full funding within

required time period.

e 123 Pine Street Affordable Housing (FY19) $120,000. Recipient was unable to secure historic

tax credits to make the project viable.

e 43 N. Canal Street Exterior Restoration (FY19) 32,000. Recipient unwilling to accept

Preservation Restriction.

e Armour and Co Exterior Restoration (FY20): $90,000. Recipient wanted to diverge from

restrictions required.

e Rock Valley Cemetery Obelisk (FY21) 3,000. Need for crane exceeded possible award amount

under the Small Grants process.




