Business Name

Analytics Labs Boston Bud Factory Canna Provisions, Inc

GTI

Holyoke 420 LLC (Holyoke Cannabis)

Mill Town Agriculture (Agricultural Alternatives, LLC

Dazed Trulieve Exotica Farms

Relevant Energy Concepts LLC

Hybrid House LLC
Greener World Inc
GreenGrab inc
Kraft King Itd.
Emerald River LLC
First City Provisions

Leaf Lux Group Inc. (aka Paper City Cannabis)

Buudda Brothers
Cannalive Genetics LLC

East Coast Pharmaceuticals (dba 4Bros.)

EMB Natural Ventures, LLC

Four Trees

Green Highland, LLC Green Valley Analytics LLC

Mass Cannabis Grower's Cooperative

North Country Production

620 Industries Inc Alchemy League Inc Delivered Inc Blossom Flower

Buuda Brothers 90 Sargeant LLC
Holyoke Green Growers LLC
Holyoke Smokes Corp
Holyoke Wilds LLC
Paper City Industries
Pleasantrees Inc
Riverside Cannabis LLC

Healing Calyx LLC (Greenrush Delivery)

876 Grow Inc River Grove LLC H&H Cultivation

MassBiology Technology

Victoria Frost ACMJ, LLC

High End Management Co LLC (High End Chocolate Company)

Address

28C Appleton St.
73 Sargeant
380 Dwight
28 Appleton
380 Dwight
1 Cabot St.
56 Jackson
56 Canal
5 Appleton St.
84 N. Bridge St

55 Jackson St

620 Beaulieau St 620 Beaulieau St 620 Beaulieau St 1 Cabot St 89 South St 40 Lyman St. 604-606 Main St. 532 Main St. 3rd Floor

630 Beaulieu 140 Middle Water

1 Cabot St.

26 Hadley Mill Rd. 306 Race St. 11 Jackson St. 12 Crescent St. 620 Beaulieau St 15 Main St 101 N. Bridge St 1 Cabot St

90 Sargeant St
60 Jackson St
110-116 Winter St
20 Hadley Mills Rd.
11 Berkshire St
111 Mosher St
112 Abot St
380 Dwight St
360 Race St
475 Canal St
42-48 Main St.,
6 Appleton
679 Main St.
532 Main St.

110 Winter St.

Solurge
Bold Coast Solutions
Hothouse Holyoke Inc
Infused Elements LLC
Motah 420 LLC
Ahava LLC
Evergreen Industries
Sargeant Green LLC
Upper Echelon Cultivation LLC
Sparkboro
Abuelitas Garden

650 Beaulieu
28D Appleton St
90 Sargeant St
1 Cabot
28 Appleton St
333 N. Canal St
414 Race St
85 Sargeant St
420 Race St
120 Middle Water St
514 Main Street

List of Holyoke CPC Projects by Category

Historic Preservation Projects	
 City Hall Stained Glass Windows (FY19, 20, and 22) 	\$217,206
 Chestnut St. VOC Exterior Restoration Repair (FY19) 	\$50,000
 Smith's Ferry Cemetery Restoration (FY19) 	\$5100
 City Annex Lantern Restoration (FY19) 	\$500
 Merry Go Round - Restoration of 4 Horses (FY20) 	\$26,170
 Wistariahurst Museum Electric Upgrade (FY20 and 21) 	\$77,586
 Lady Liberty Study and Monument Restoration (FY20 and 21) 	\$90,500
 JFK Memorial Restoration (FY21) 	\$10,000
 Pulaski Park Restoration Study (FY21) 	\$13,500
 Fire Department Historic Mack Fire Truck Restoration (FY21) 	\$130,677
 War Memorial Exterior Cleaning (FY21) 	\$60,000
 MIFA Victory Theatre Murals (FY21) 	\$95,500
 Wistariahurst Museum Repainting and Exterior Repairs (FY22) 	\$125,000
 Girls Inc. Exterior Masonry and Slate Roof Repair (FY22)* 	\$150,000
Open Space:	
 Gloutak Woods Land Acquisition (FY19) 	\$105,150
Gloutak Woods Land Acquisition (FY19)Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21)	\$105,150 \$47,000
Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21)	\$47,000
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) 	\$47,000 \$175,000
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase II - 25% Schematics (FY22) 	\$47,000 \$175,000
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase II - 25% Schematics (FY22) Recreation:	\$47,000 \$175,000 \$30,000
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase II - 25% Schematics (FY22) Recreation: Boys and Girls Club Playground (FY19) 	\$47,000 \$175,000 \$30,000 \$359,689
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase II - 25% Schematics (FY22) Recreation: Boys and Girls Club Playground (FY19) Mayer Field Playground and Field Improvements (FY21) 	\$47,000 \$175,000 \$30,000 \$359,689 \$210,000
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase II - 25% Schematics (FY22) Recreation: Boys and Girls Club Playground (FY19) Mayer Field Playground and Field Improvements (FY21) Community Field Toddler Playground Fence (FY21) 	\$47,000 \$175,000 \$30,000 \$359,689 \$210,000 \$3,000
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase II - 25% Schematics (FY22) Recreation: Boys and Girls Club Playground (FY19) Mayer Field Playground and Field Improvements (FY21) Community Field Toddler Playground Fence (FY21) Plaque for Miriam Miranda at Ely Field (FY21) 	\$47,000 \$175,000 \$30,000 \$359,689 \$210,000 \$3,000 \$3,000
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase II - 25% Schematics (FY22) Recreation: Boys and Girls Club Playground (FY19) Mayer Field Playground and Field Improvements (FY21) Community Field Toddler Playground Fence (FY21) Plaque for Miriam Miranda at Ely Field (FY21) Miracle League Fully Accessible Playground (FY22) 	\$47,000 \$175,000 \$30,000 \$359,689 \$210,000 \$3,000 \$3,000
 Gloutak Woods Trail Development (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Land Acquisition (FY21) Scott Tower/Anniversary Hill Phase II - 25% Schematics (FY22) Recreation: Boys and Girls Club Playground (FY19) Mayer Field Playground and Field Improvements (FY21) Community Field Toddler Playground Fence (FY21) Plaque for Miriam Miranda at Ely Field (FY21) Miracle League Fully Accessible Playground (FY22) Affordable Housing	\$47,000 \$175,000 \$30,000 \$359,689 \$210,000 \$3,000 \$3,000 \$350,000

Total: \$2,754,578

^{*}Pending legal opinion form City Solicitor as to project eligibility

Totals by Category:

Historic Preservation	1,046,739	38% of Total
Open Space and Recreation	357,150 + 925,689 = 1,282,839	47% of Total
Affordable Housing	420,000	15% of Total

Projects that were awarded funding but did not move forward:

- MIFA Victory Theatre Sconces (FY19): \$100,000. Recipient did not achieve full funding within required time period.
- 123 Pine Street Affordable Housing (FY19) \$120,000. Recipient was unable to secure historic tax credits to make the project viable.
- 43 N. Canal Street Exterior Restoration (FY19) 32,000. Recipient unwilling to accept Preservation Restriction.
- **Armour and Co Exterior Restoration (FY20):** \$90,000. Recipient wanted to diverge from restrictions required.
- Rock Valley Cemetery Obelisk (FY21) 3,000. Need for crane exceeded possible award amount under the Small Grants process.